
TAIA Board of Directors 2022 

President 
 

Craig Jones 
Netafim USA 

5222 87th St., Lubbock, TX 79424 
Phone 806 782-6114 

E-mail cjones@netafimusa.com 
 

Vice President 

David Wiens 
Green Planet Drip, LLC 

 485 US Highway 385 North, Seminole, TX 79360 
Phone 432 955-0785 

E-mail sales@greenplanetdrip.com 
 

Secretary/Treasurer 
 

Jeromy Gowdy 
Watermaster Irrigation 

PO Box 64208, Lubbock, TX 79464 
Phone (806) 797-9044 

Email jeromy@watermasterirrigation.com 

 
 

Past President 

Eddy Riggins 
Equipment Supply Co. 

416 Success Blvd., Dumas, TX 79029 
Phone 806 935-0004 

E-mail eddy@irrigationdistributors.com 

East Representative 
 

Jason Hester 
Nelson Irrigation Corporation 

9521 FM 1294 
Shallowater, TX 79363 

Email Jason.hester@nelsonirrigation.com 

West Representative 
 

Jesus Mendez 
WinnSupply 

8210 Doniphan Dr., Vinton, TX 79821 
Phone 915 886-3697 

E-mail jmendez@winsupplyinc.com 

 

South Representative 
 

Josh Brown 
Irrigation-Mart 

701 E Expressway 83, San Juan, TX 78589 
Phone 956 781-6651 

E-mail josh.brown@irrigation-mart.com 

 

North Representative 
  

Ross Roberts 
Diversity D 

2023 FM 1698, Brownfield, TX 79316 
Phone 806 637-0593 

E-mail  ross.roberts@diversityd.com 

At-Large 
             

Bobby De Leon 
Rivulis 

7545 Carroll Rd., San Diego, CA 92121  
830 391-7550 

Email bobby.deleon@rivulis.com 

At-Large 
 

Trey Hilger 
Eco-Drip 

1007 W. State Road 114, Leveland, TX 79336 
806 897-2619 

Email treyhilger@eco-drip.com 
 

 

Board Nominations Committee 
 

Bobby De Leon, Rivulis 

Craig Jones, Netafim 

Kenneth Ewings, Senninger 

Scholarship Committee 
 

David Lott, Fresno Valves 
Eddy Riggins, Equipment Supply 

Mark McCormick, Agriculture Precision Supply 
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